
City of Killeen

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1RS-23-070 Name: Change Orders with SIlsbee Ford

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:3/24/2023 City Council

On agenda: Final action:4/25/2023 4/25/2023

Title: Consider a memorandum/resolution authorizing change orders with Silsbee Ford for the total amount
of $225,278.

Sponsors: Fleet Services, Police Department, Finance Department, Purchasing

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2022 Quotes, 2. 2023 Quotes, 3. Change Order Form, 4. Certificate of Interested Parties, 5.
Presentation

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council4/25/2023 1 Pass

City Council Workshop4/18/2023 1

City of Killeen Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

